User Instructions for the 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter Issue 7
1.0 GENERAL INFORMATION
In one easy operation, the 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter
simultaneously does the following (see Fig. 1):
 Trims the case to length.
 Chamfers the inside case mouth to an angle of 14  (correct
for boat-tailed VLD (Very Low Drag) bullets as well as for
traditionally-shaped bullets).

your Original Case Trimmer to be powered by your electric
screwdriver or power drill.
5.0 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1. Complete Product
Order
Number
Description
3CUT-224 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter (Carbide) for 224, includes
pilot
3CUT-243 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter (Carbide) for 243 (6mm),
includes pilot
3CUT-264 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter (Carbide) for 264 (6.5mm),
includes pilot
3CUT-284 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter (Carbide) for 284 (7mm),
includes pilot
3CUT-308 3-in-1 Case Mouth Cutter (Carbide) for 308, includes
pilot
Collet Ordering
Use our online database to determine which Collets are right for
the job. Go to our Web site and click on the “Search” tab.